COMUNE DI CENESELLI
PROVINCIA DI ROVIGO

TABELLA COMPENSI AMMINISTRATORI COMUNALI ANNO 2017

AMMINISTRATORE

TROMBINI MARCO
GHEDINI MOSE'

GAZZI ANGELA
GALVANI ANDREA
BIMBATTI MAURO

FIORAVANTI MOIRA
BURIZZI MATTEO

FACCIOLI SARA
MIATTO GIORGIO
SPROCCATI CHIARA

ZAMPIERI ARIANNA

CARICA

SINDACO
VICE-SINDACO

ASSESSORE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE
CONSIGLIERE

IMPORTO
EROGATO

€ 34.765,64
€6.618,28

€5.214,64
€ 107,36
€87,84
€78,08
€78,08
€78,08
€107,36
€87,84
€97,60

LORDO



